The Long Bredy Celebration Cheese Cake 2.1kg

INGREDIENTS

GOATS CHEESE TRUCKLE: Pasteurised goats’ milk (Goats’ MILK), Salt, Rennet (Microbial), Starter cultures
(MILK).

OAK SMOKED CHEDDER: Pasteurised cows’ milk (Cows’ MILK), Salt, Rennet (Microbial), Starter cultures
(MILK).

DOUBLE GLOUCESTER: Pasteurised cows’ milk (Cows’” MILK), Salt, Rennet (Microbial), Starter cultures
(MILK), Annatto colour E160b.

LONG CLAWSON BLUE STILTON: Pasteurised cows’ milk (Cows’ MILK), Salt, Rennet (Microbial), Starter
cultures (MILK), Blue mould.

WEST COUNTRY FARMHOUSE CHEDDER: Pasteurised cows’ milk (Cows’ MILK), Salt, Rennet (Microbial),
Starter cultures (MILK).

ALLERGY INFORMATION

See ingredients in BOLD

DIETARY None.

STORAGE Keep refrigerated 2-5°.

MANUFACTURER & Ashley Chase Estate Ltd, Parks Farm, Litton Cheney, Dorchester, Dorset, DT2 9AZ, UK.
ADDRESS

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

UK

DISCLAIMER

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is
correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information
therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.



